Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Department of Livestock Services
Krishi Khamar Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215
www.dls.gov.bd

Report Name: Proforma Invoice Summary Report Printing Date: 06/07/2021

SL Name &
Addrsss of

No. the importer

Approved
Amt.
(Ton/Unit)

Pack
Size

Pl Manufacturer
Date /Exporter

Country

Product(s) of Origin

Pl No. Status

Agro Industrial Trust (AIT)

Afza Tower (3rd Floor), 27/F, Monipuripara,
Sangsad Bhaban Avenue, Tejgaon, Dhaka-
1215.

Factory: Rakhaliar Chala, Shafipur, Kaliakoir,
Gazipur.

Agro Industrial Trust (AIT)

Afza Tower (3rd Floor), 27/F, Monipuripara,
Sangsad Bhaban Avenue, Tejgaon, Dhaka-
1215.

Factory: Rakhaliar Chala, Shafipur, Kaliakoir,
Gazipur.

Agro Industrial Trust (AIT)

Afza Tower (3rd Floor), 27/F, Monipuripara,
Sangsad Bhaban Avenue, Tejgaon, Dhaka-
1215.

Factory: Rakhaliar Chala, Shafipur, Kaliakoir,
Gazipur.

Agro Industrial Trust (AIT)

Afza Tower (3rd Floor), 27/F, Monipuripara,
Sangsad Bhaban Avenue, Tejgaon, Dhaka-
1215.

Factory: Rakhaliar Chala, Shafipur, Kaliakoir,
Gazipur.

Agro Industrial Trust (AIT)

Afza Tower (3rd Floor), 27/F, Monipuripara,
Sangsad Bhaban Avenue, Tejgaon, Dhaka-
1215.

Factory: Rakhaliar Chala, Shafipur, Kaliakoir,
Gazipur.

KAAS Trade
KAAS Trade
Corporate Office: 80/22,Mymensingh

Pagelof 4

Plex Dry

Lipto-antiox

Limestone size 250
mesh

Limestone size 250
mesh

L-Threonine

Sodium Bicarbonate (

Feed Grade )

E2105007

QUO-02547-K1T1

6621

P1/561

6000998749

2021-0609

18/5/2021

6/5/2021

6/6/2021

6/6/2021

7/6/2021

9/6/2021

Bentoli Agri
Nutrition Co., Ltd.

Lipidos Toledo S.A.

Zohdy Trading
Supplies

Egyptian Mining
Quality

Evonik Singapore
Specialty

Chemicals Pte. Ltd.

NOVABAY

Thailand

Spain

Egpyt

Egypt

China

SINGAPORE

25kg

25kg

50kg

50kg

25kg

25
Kg

22 MT

10 MT

500 MT

500 MT

16 MT

150 MT

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



SL

No.

10

11

12

13

Name &
Addrsss of
the importer

Road,Nurjehan Tower,2 Link Road ( 8th
Floor),Bangla Motor,Dhaka-1000.

Silo Animal Health Ltd.
Plot 87, BNS Centre, Room No. 921( 9th Floor),
Sector-7, Uttara, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh

ACl GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245, TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACl GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245, TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
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Product(s)

PROAMINO-T

HAL Q

L-VALINE

DI CALCIUM
PHOSPHATE (DCP)

ANIFEED

MAXFAT
LECITHINATED

SMIZYME TS G5

Pl No.

BE-Silo 2020-02

QVPL/SEZ/003/2021-22

ACI 2021/0601

DCP20210520

P1/146

S0-00283

SMIACI210607Z

Pl
Date

17/8/2020

17/5/2021

19/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

1/6/2021

7/6/2021

Manufacturer
/Exporter

Promois
International

Quadragen
VetHealth Pvt. Ltd.

CJ CHEILJEDANG
CORPORATION

5-CONTINENT
ENTERPRISE PTE
LTD

DAGLIA
AGRO-VET LTD.

BASIC SCIENCE
(M) SDN BHD

Beijing Smile Feed

Country
of Origin

India

INDIA

CHINA

CHINA

INDIA

MALAYSIA

CHINA

Pack
Size

25kg

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

20

Approved
Amt.
(Ton/Unit)

800 Unit

20 MT

10 MT

200 MT

56 MT

102 MT

4 MT

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



SL

No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name &
Addrsss of
the importer

245, TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACl GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245, TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245 ,TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH

ACI GODREJ AGROVET PRIVATE LIMITED
245, TEJGAON I/A, ACI CENTRE, DHAKA-1208
FACTORY:BHADRAGHAT, P.S.
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Product(s)

10000 U/G

GUTCARE X

G-M 200

SODIUM
BICARBONATE
(ANIMAL FEED
GRADAE)

ACID BUF

MAXFAT 300

G-M 200

Pl No.

2004717845

EO37/EXP/P1/2021

25779

ABV/PI1/2020-21/0038

S0-00292

EO041/EXP/P1/2021

Pl
Date

11/6/2021

13/6/2021

22/6/2021

23/6/2021

24/6/2021

24/6/2021

Manufacturer
/Exporter

Sci. & Tech. Co.
Ltd.

Evonik India
Pvt.Ltd.

ALLTECH
BIOTECHNOLOGY
PVT. LTD.

GHCL LIMITED

AB Mauri India Pvt.
Ltd.

BASIC SCIENCE
(M) SDN BHD

ALLTECH
BIOTECHNOLOGY
PVT. LTD.

Country
of Origin

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

IRELAND

MALAYSIA

INDIA

Pack
Size

KG
BAG

25
KG

25
KG
BAG

50
kg

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

25
KG
BAG

Approved
Amt.
(Ton/Unit)

2MT

20 MT

112 MT

40 MT

102 MT

20 MT

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



KAMARKHAND,
DIST.SIRAJGONJ,BANGLADESH
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